Fujitsu
AOUH12KZAH1
AOUGO09LZAS1
AOUH24KPAS1

Ruud HVAC
TCFZ4821STANMC
TCFZ6024STANMC
R962V0703A17M

Ruud Water Heater
GHE100SU-160A
PROG5038NRU60

PROG40-40 RU67PV

Weatherking
W951T0403A17M4SNAS

Weil McClain
AQUA PLUS 85

12KBTU Outdoor Unit
9KBTU Outdoor Unit
24KBTU Outdoor Unit

4 Ton 21" Cased Coil
5 Ton 24" Cased Coil
96%+ 70KBTU 2 Stage Multi Pos Furnace

100G Comm NG Water Heater
50G NGWater Heater
40G NG Power Vent Water Heater

95% 40KBTU 1 Stage Frunace

Indirect Water Heater

ALL ITEMS ARE FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT-ALL SALES ARE FINAL

Item #

235246
96813
235595

125466
125469
124498

79645
44767
39281

125015

32739

PUR Ticket#

5101051535
5101059080
5101034805

$101047790

5101062494

5101030783

5100985641

5101029982

5100939384

Branch

MSC
DSM
DSM

DAV
coL
DSM

WAR
coL
DSM

DAV

DSM

Damage Description

dent lower left side
Minor fin damage
Small dent & scratches

Dented upper right side
Side pushed in
dent lower right side

side dents
lower side damage
Top/Side dented

left side dented

No Box

Sell Price

1000
650
$650

$425
$500
1700

$8,300.00
$500.00
$500.00

$600.00

$1,000

Contact

Staci Gray
Joe Schlitz
Louis Miner

Steve Weitz
Tony Cochran
Louis Miner

Matt Vesecky
Tony Cochran
Joe Schiltz

Nathan Lauritzen

Joe Schiltz
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